Technical Data Sheet
Introduction
Anritsu introduces the MS202xB/3xB VNA Master + Spectrum Analyzer, the industry’s most affordable and compact
handheld solution to address cable, antenna, component and signal analysis needs in the field. Models MS2024/25B VNA
Masters bring the error-correction power of S-parameter measurements to make more precise field diagnostics. With
frequency coverage from 500 kHz to 4/6 GHz. in a truly handheld, battery-operated, rugged multi-function instrument, it also
provides a field-friendly touch-screen user interface.
MS2034/35B models include a powerful spectrum analyzer which multiplies user convenience by combining  both a VNA

2) Requires external antenna (Series 2000-xxxx Antenna, or 61532 Antenna Kit), Recommend Option 0031 GPS.
3) Requires Option 0031 GPS
Ordering Information
High Accuracy Power Sensor
PSN50 High Accuracy Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz
MA24105A Inline Peak Power Sensor, 350 MHz to 4 GHz,
 True RMS
MA24106A  High Accuracy Power Sensor, 50 MHz to 6 GHz,
True RMS
MA24108A  High Accuracy Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 8 GHz,
True RMS
MA24118A  High Accuracy Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 18 GHz,
True RMS
MA24126A  High Accuracy Power Sensor, 10 MHz to 26 GHz,
True RMS
N-Type Connector Components
OSLN50   Precision Integrated Open/Short/Load N(m),
DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω